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lorraine.dubreuil@mcgill.ca 

 

Cathy Moulder 
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ytessier@megaquebec.net 

 

Grace Welch 
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cawoods@uwaterloo.ca 

 

Full Members 

 

Paige Andrew 

Pennsylvania State University 
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University of Regina 
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rebecca.bartlett@carleton.ca 
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McMaster University Library 
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Queen’s University 

francine.berish@queensu.ca 
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danielbm@uvic.ca 
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brodeujj@mcmaster.ca 
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Kwantlen Polytechnic University 

chris.burns@kpu.ca 
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Brock University 

mchandler@brocku.ca 

 

Dana Craig 

York University 

dcraig@yorku.ca 

 

Edward Dahl 

ed.dahl@sympatico.ca 
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University of Waterloo Library 

edodsworth@uwaterloo.ca 

 

Rene Duplain 

University of Ottawa Library 

rene.duplain@uottawa.ca 

 

Judith Fox 

University of Reading Library 

j.a.fox@reading.ac.uk 

 

Bonnie Gallinger 

University of Alberta Libraries 

bonnie.gallinger@ualberta.ca 

 

Peter Genzinger 

Wilfrid Laurier University Library 

pgenzinger@wlu.ca 

 

Claire Gosson 

National Atlas of Canada 

claire.gosson@gmail.com 

 

Katerine Grandmont 

Université du Québec à Montréal 

grandmont.katerine@uqam.ca 

 

Alex Guindon 

Concordia University 

alex.guindon@concordia.ca 

 

Kara Handren 
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University Libraries 

kara.handren@utoronto.ca 

 

Siobhan Hanratty 

University of New Brunswick 

hanratty@unb.ca 

 

Wenonah van Heyst 

Brandon University 

fraserw@brandonu.ca 
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homuthc@mcmaster.ca 
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Karen Jensen 
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David Jones 
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david.jones@ualberta.ca 
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llaliber@ualberta.ca 
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Université du Québec à Trois-Rivières 

Catherine.leduc@uqtr.ca 

 

Carina Xue Luo 

University of Windsor 

carina@uwindsor.ca 

 

David Malaher 

david@malaher.org 

 

Lori Martin 

Ontario Ministry of Transportation 

lori.martin@ontario.ca 

 

Meg Miller 

Ontario Tech University 

meg.miller@dc-uoit.ca 

 

Andrew Nicholson 

University of Toronto Mississauga 

andrew.nicholson@utoronto.ca 

 

Rosa Orlandini 

York University 

rorlan@yorku.ca 
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Erika Reinhardt 

Library and Archives Canada 

erika.reinhardt@bac-lac.gc.ca 

 

Léon Robichaud 

Université de Sherbrooke 

leon.robichaud@usherbrooke.ca 

 

Carol Robinson 

Canadian Hydrographic Service 

carol.robinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

 

Sarah Rutley 

University of Saskatchewan 

sarah.rutley@usask.ca 

 

Rhys Stevens 

University of Lethbridge Library 

rhys.stevens@uleth.ca 

 

Sherri Sunstrum 

Carleton University Library 

Sherri_sunstrum@carleton.ca 

 

Sylvie St-Pierre 

Université du Québec à Montréal 

st-pierre.sylvie@uqam.ca 

 

Evan Thornberry 

University of British Columbia 

Evan.thornberry@ubc.ca 

 

Rudolf Traichel 

University of British Columbia 

rudi.traichel@ubc.ca 

 

Leanne Trimble 

University of Toronto Libraries 

leanne.trimble@utoronto.ca 

 

Simon Trottier 

University de Sherbrooke 

simon.trottier@usherbrooke.ca 

 

 

 

Roger Wheate 

University of Northern British Columbia 

wheate@unbc.ca 

 

Heather Whipple 

Brock University 
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Kathleen Wyman 

kmwyman@rogers.com 

 

Student Members 

Melissa Castron 

 

 


